WINDSHIELD WIPER
PARTS AND WASHERS
FOR TRUCKS
ROME TRUCK PARTS, INC.
241 Dempsey Dairy Road • Rome, Georgia 30161
Fax 706-234-6292 Toll Free 1-800-284-4345 Georgia 706-295-4345
, c
WINDSHIELD WIPERS

SERVICE PARTS POLICY
r ackaged a~ a group of loose parts
Part Number Coding System
Example: WWF l2C 1-720
~Ol::,... " 1 r - 7 : ... ,---_ _=___,
~
De.en tion of Motor
,::.===.:.:...::.:..==.;",---------,
I- I·, • p.unled. touch & go part..
15~ 1.•"..eJ. pamted. all to, p.1rk I W)
16- 14"'td, painted , auto, rark ( 'CW)
17~ 2·,~ , paintro, auro, park (CWl
1 8~ Z.>peet!. p:unred, auto, park (CCWl
19- r'dime..i, Il'uch & go pa,"", tmegr.d ,WllCh
_
2*85"
5~100°
7- 110'
9~120·
10-65'
GP 581003-1
Gear, output shafl, and mounting hardware are the only parts offered by service.
Basic ervice part number~ nre GE 581001. Gear for all wipe angles - GP 5 1003A-l, group part of mounting
hardware and internal linkage - LK 581007
9
WWF · WIPER BLADES
Ordering (all black paint)
1" WWF12 1-710 19-710 19-101O 18-710 17-71O 16-710 15-710
1" WWF24 1-710 19-710 16-710 15-710
2" WWF12 1-720 19-720 19-1020 18-720 17-720 16-720 15-720
2" WWF24 1-720 19-720 16-720 15-720
3" WWF 12 1-730 19-73 19-1030 18-730 17-730 16-730 15-730
3" WWF24 1-730 19-730 16-730 15-730
WWF WIPER ARMS AND BLADES
PANTOGRAPH (not stainless steel) RADIAL (stainless steel)
14"- 5218940LEZOWF· 19" weep
16"- 5219040LE20WF • 20" Sweep
Dull Chrome6-10*LE 721155
Dull ChromeLE 721156 10-14*
Dull Chr me12LE 581021-l2
Dull Chrome14LE5 1021-14
Dull Chr me16LE 581021-16
Dull ChromeLE 581021-18 18
Dull Cluome20LE 581021-20
Black15-19*5095140LE20'WF
Black10.75-15*5095040LE20WF
Dull Chrome10.75 -15*LE 581022-1
Dull Chrome15-19*LE 581022-2
"AdJustable Icngtp
BLADES (stainless steel)
BLADES (not stainless steel
(For bove Pamograph Arm. only)
12" .5216840BD27WC
14" ·5216940BD27WC
16" • 52l7040BD27WC
BO 721020-12 Flae 12 Dull Chrome
BO 721020-14 Flat 14 Dull Chrome
BD 721011 -14 Flar 14 Dull Chrome
BD 721011-16 Flat 16 Dull Chrome
BO 721011 -18 Flat 18 Dull Chrome
BD 721011·20 Flat· 20. Dull Chrome
BD 72101 -14 Flat 14 Dull Chrome
BD 721013-16 Flat ]6 Dull Chrome
BD 721013 -18 Flat 18 Dull Chrome
BD 721013-20 Flat 20 Dull Chrome
1818240BD27WC Flex 20 BLack
4762740BD27WC Flex ] 2 BlaLk
4883240B027WC Flex 14 Black
5073240BD27WC Flex 16 Black
50C)5240BD27WC Flex 14 Black
5 127740R027WC Flex 1 Black
iiiii I iii
10